Roxys

Starters

BONE-IN WINGS

BBQ, buffalo, Carolina mustard BBQ,
Cajun, garlic Parmesan, sweet chili or
plain, served with cucumber slices

CHEESE QUESADILLA (v)

Cheddar jack blend, served with salsa,
sour cream & guacamole
Beef +$4 | Shredded chicken +$4

MOZZARELLA STICKS (v)

Marinara & ranch

CHIPS & QUESO (v
Tortilla chips & white queso

BEEF TAQUITOS (cF)

Salsa, sour cream & guacamole

BEEF NACHOS (Gr)

Seasoned ground beef, tomatoes, onions,
jalapenos, cilantro crema & white queso,
served with salsa & guacamole

Substitute shredded chicken

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
Topped with cheddar & onions

BREADED CAULIFLOWER
Chipotle ranch & garlic aioli

Sides

FRIES or TOTS
ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO TOTS

HOUSE SIDE SALAD
GUACAMOLE
STRAWBERRY CUP

CHICKEN BREAST
BACON

HALF SLICED AVOCADO
SOUR CREAM or SALSA
COTTAGE CHEESE

SEASONED GROUND BEEF or
CHICKEN

GARLIC TOAST

16 for $24.00
8 for $14.00
4 for $8.00

$12.00

$13.00

$1.00

$15.00

$15.00

$11.00

$12.00

sioe $5.00
BaskeT $8.00

sioe $7.00
BaskeT $12.00

sint $6.00
sasker $10.00

$5.00
$4.00
$6.00

$6.00
2 PIECES $3.25
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$5.00

$3.00

Soup & Salad

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD or WRAP $9.00

Crisp romaine hearts, Caesar dressing &
Parmesan, served with garlic toast
Chicken +$6

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD or WRAP $15.00

Romaine, sliced crispy chicken, bacon
bits, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions &
ranch dressing

Substitute grilled chicken

TACO SALAD (GF) $15.00

Seasoned ground beef, chopped romaine,
tomatoes, olives, red onions, roasted red
peppers, crispy tortilla strips, cheddar
jack blend, tossed with chipotle ranch,
served with salsa & guacamole

COUNTRY CHILI ) cup $5.00
Topped with cheddar & onions sowL $7.00

Sandwiches & Such

Served with fries, tots, cottage cheese, cup of chili or side salad

Substitute garlic Parmesan fries or tots +$1.50
Substitute onion rings, sweet potato tots or strawberry cup +$2.00

CHEESY FRENCH DIP CIABATTA $15.00

Roast beef, grilled onions & provolone on
a grilled ciabatta bun, served with au jus

1/3 LB. ROXY BURGER $14.00

Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, cheese &
house dressing on a fluffy pub bun

BACON MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $16.00

1/3 Ib. beef patty, bacon, mushrooms,
whisky-caramelized onions, Swiss &
garlic aioli on a fluffy pub bun

GUACAMOLE BURGER $16.00

1/3 Ib. beef patty, lettuce, tomato, green
chili, guacamole & pepper jack on a fluffy
pub bun

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.00

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
ranch, crushed avocado & provolone on a
grilled ciabatta bun

BLT $14.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & garlic aioli on
toasted sourdough

CHICKEN STRIPS $15.00
BBQ or ranch

Parties of 8 or more will have an automatic 20% gratuity added to their bill.

Notice: the consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry,
seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



